
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sat 

 
 

 
 

 

  
 

 

 
 

 

1 
 

 

2 3 
 
 

3 
 

 

4 
 

Labor Day 
 
 

5 
 

Staff Returns 

6 
 

 

 

7 
 

 

8 9 
 

 

 

10 
MELC 

Ice Cream 
Social 

 
 

10 
 

MELC 
Ice Cream 

Social 
 

11 
 

 
 

12 
 

School 
Opens 

 

 

13 
 

Stop by for 
coffee! 

 

14 
 

 

15 
 

Tuition Payment 
Due 

16 17 
 
 

17 
MELC 

Ice Cream 
Social 

(rain date) 

18  
 

Full day 
of school 

begins 
 

 

19 
 

 

20 
 

Rosh 
Hashanah 

 

21 
 
 

22 
 

1st day of Fall 

23 24 
 

 

 

 
 

24 
 

 

 

25 
 

 
 

26 
 

 

27 28 
 

29 
 

Yom Kippur 

30 
 
 

 
 

 

 
      

 
 

September 2017 
220087 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

1 
 
 

2 3 

 

 

4 
 

Bulb Planting 
 

5 
 

 

6 
 

 

 

 

7 
 
 

8 

 

 

9 
 

Columbus Day 
 

school closed  

10 
 

 

 

11 
 

 

12 
 

Back to 
School Night 

13 
 

Tuition 
Payment Due 

14 
 

 

15 16 17 
 

 

 

 
 

18 
 

 

 

 

 

19 
 

 

20 21  

 
Halloween 

Party 
 
 

22 
 

 

 

23 24 
 

 

 

 

25 
 

 

 

26 
 

 

 

 

27 
 

 

 

28 
 
 

29 
 

 

30 
 

31 
 

Halloween 
 

    

 

October 2017 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 
 

  1 2 
 

 

 

3 
 
 

4 
 

 

 

 

 

5 
 

Daylight 
Savings Time 

Ends 

6 7 
 

 

8 
 
 

 

9 
NJEA 

Convention 
 
 

school closed 
 

10 
 

NJEA 
Convention 

 
school closed 

 
 

11 

12 
 

 

13 
 

School 
Re-opens 

14 
 
 

15 
 

Tuition 
Payment Due 

 

 

 

16 
 

 

17 18 

19 20 
 

 

 

 

 

 

21 
 
 

22 
 

school closed 
 
 
 

23 
 

 
Thanksgiving 
 

24 
 
school closed 

 
 
 

25 

26 
 

 

 

 

27 
 

School 
Re-opens 

 

28 29 

 

30  

  

       

 

November 2017 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

1 
 

 

2 
 

3 
 

 

4 5 

 

 
 

 

6 
 

 

 

 

7 
 

 

 

 

 

 

8 
 
 

 

9 
 
 
 

10 
 

 

 

 

11 
 

 

 

 

 

 

12 
 

First day of 
Hanukkah 

 

 

 

13 

 

 
 

 

14 
 

 

15 
 

Tuition 
Payment Due 

16 
 

 

 

17 
 

 

 

18 
 

 

19 
 

 

20 
 

 

21 
 

1st day of 
Winter 

22 
 
school closed 
 

 

 

23 
 

 

24 
 

 

 

25 
 

Christmas 

 

 
school closed 

26 
 

 

school closed 

27 
 

school closed 
 
 

28 
 

school closed 
 

29 
 

school closed 

30 
 
 

31 
 

New Year’s 
Eve 

 

 

 
     

 

December 2017 



  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 1 

 
New Year’s 

Day 

2 
 

School  
Re-opens 

 

3 4 
 

5 6 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

 

10 
 

 

 

 

11 
 

 
 

12 
 

 
Tuition 

Payment Due 

13 
 

 

14 
 

15 
 

Martin 
Luther King, 

Jr. Day 
 
school closed 

16 17 
 

 

18 19 
 

 

 

20 
 

 

21 
 

 

 

 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

 
 

24 
 

 
 

 

 

 

25 
 

 

 

 

 

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

YMCA family 
Fun Night 

 

 

28 
 

 
 
 
 

 

29 30 
 

 

 

 

 

 

31 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

   
    

 

January 2018 



 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    
 

 
 
 

1 
 

 

2 3 
 
 

4 5 6 
 

 

7 
 

School 
Pictures  

 

8 
 

 

9 
 

 

10 
 

 

 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

13 
 

 

14 
Valentine’s 

Day 
 

Tuition 
Payment Due 

 

15 
 

Winter Recess 
 

school closed 
 

16 

 
Winter Recess 
 

school closed 
 

 

17 

18 19 

President’s 
Day 

 
Winter Break 
 
school closed 

20 
 
 

school closed 

21 
 
 

School  
Re-opens 

22 
 

 
 
 

23 
 

 

 
 

24 
 
 

25 26 
 
 

27 28    

       

 

February 2018 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    
 

 

1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

2 
 

 

 

 

3 
 
 

4 

 

5 
 

 

 

 

 

 

6 7 
 
 

8 
 

 

 

 

 

9 
 

 

 

10 
 

 

11 
Daylight 

Savings Time 
Begins 

 
 

 

12 13 

 
 
 

14 
 

 

15 
 

Slide Show 
 

Tuition 
Payment Due  

16 
 

 

17 
 

St. Patrick’s 
Day 

18 
 

 

19 
 
 
 

20 
 

1st day of 
Spring 

 
 

21 
 

 

 

22 
 

 
 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 

 

25 
 

 

26 27 28 29 

 

30 
 

Good Friday 
 

school closed 

31 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

     

 

March 2018 



 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

   
 
 

 
 

 

1 
 

Easter 
 
 

2 

 

 

3 
 
 

4 
 

 

5 

 

 
 

 

6 
 

 

7 
 

Viva Las Vegas 
Fundraiser!! 

8 

 

9 
 

10 

    
 

11 
 
 

 

12 
 
 

 

13 

 
Tuition 

Payment Due 

14 
 

 
 

15 
 

16 
 

Spring Break 
 

school closed 

17 
 

 
school closed 

18 
 

 

school closed 

19 
 

 
school closed 
 

20 
 

 
school closed 

21 

22 
 

 

 

23 
 

School 
Re-opens 

 
 

24 
 

 

 

 

25 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

26 
 

 

 

 

27 
 

 

28 

29 

 

 

30 
     

 

April 2018 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2 

 
Teacher 

Appreciation 
Day 

3 

 
 
 
 
 
 

4 
 

5 

 

 

6 
 
 

7 
 

 

8 
 

 

9 
 

 

10 
 

11 
 

 

12 

13 
 

Mother’s Day 
 
 

14 

 
 

15 
 

Tuition 
Payment Due 

 

16 
 

 

 

 

 

 

17 
 

 

18 19 
 

 

20 
 

 
 

 

 

21 
 

 

22 23 24 
 

 

 

 

 

 

25 
 

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 

Memorial 
Day 

 
school closed 

29 
 

 

30 31  
 

 
 

 

       

 

May 2018 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

Last Day of 
School!! 

 

2 
 

 

3 
 

 

 

4 
 
 
School camp 

 

5 
 
 
School camp 

 
 

6 
 

 

School camp 

7 
 

 
School camp 

 
 

8 
 

 

School camp 

9 
 

 

 

10 
 

 
 

11 
 

School camp 

12 
 

School camp 
 
 

13 
 
School camp 

 
 

14 
 

School camp 
 

 

 

15 
 

School camp 

16 
 

 
 

 

17 
 
Father’s Day 

 
 

18 
 
School camp 

 
 

19 
 

School camp 

 

20 
 

School camp 
 
 

21 
 

School camp 
 

 

22 
 

School camp 

23 
 

 

 

 

 

 

24 
 

 

25 

 

 

26 

 
27 28 29 30 

       

 

June 2018 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

1 

 
 
 

2 
 

 
 

3 
 

 

4 
 

Independence 
Day 

5 
 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 
 

8 
 

 

9 
 

 

10 11 
 

 

12 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

13 
 

 

14 

15 
 

 

 

 

 

 

16 17 
 

 
 

18 
 

 

19 
 

20 21 

22 23 
 

24 25 
 

26 
 
 

27 
 

 

 

28 

29 30 

 
. 

31 
    

 

July 2018 



 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 

 

 
 

 

1 2 3 4 

5 

 

 

6 7 
 

8 

 

 
 

 

9 
 

10 11 

12 
 

 

 

 

 
 

13 14 
 

 

 

 

 

 

15 
 

 

16 

 
 

17 
 

 

18 
 

 

19 
 

 

20 
 

 

 

 

21 
 

 

 

22 

 

 

23 
 

 

24 
 

 

25 

26 

 

27 
 

 

 

28 
 

 

29 
 

30 
 

 

31 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
     

 

August 2018 


